MIRO 6.2 OPTO-COUPLER MODULE
IN: 230 VAC/DC - OUT: 253 VAC/DC / 0,5 A
Art.No.: 6652573
Weight: 0.038
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: OPTOKOPPLER MIRO 6,2 FEDERKRAFT
Multi voltage output
Transistor 0.5 A
24...230 V AC/DC
Spring clamp terminals
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27371601
ECLASS-6.1 27371604
ECLASS-7.0 27371604
ECLASS-8.0 27371604
ECLASS-9.0 27371604
ECLASS-10.1 27371604
ECLASS-11.1 27371604
ECLASS-12.0 27371604
ETIM-5.0 EC001504
customs tariff number 85414900
customs tariff number 85414900
GTIN 4048879021654